
St. Patrick School -- 2025-26 Fees

Pre-K

FEE NAME: FEE $: NOTES:  Pre-K  New  K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
PER FAMILY FEES:

Registration Fee K-8 $250 K-8: Non-refundable (paid in January) $250 $250 $250 $250 $250 $250 $250 $250 $250
Registration Fee Pre-K $150 Pre-K: $150 due at registration $150

PER STUDENT FEES:
Book fee $200 K-8: Paid based on payment plan option 

selected (Feb - May or lump sum in June)

$200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200

Technology Maintenance 

Fee

$200 K-8: Paid based on payment plan option 

selected (Feb - May or lump sum in June)

$200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200

PER STUDENT FEES: Paid in August (No Tuition Payment Due)

Bible fee $30 New students 5th – 8th only. Any student 

who has a Bible from a graduated sibling 

does not need to purchase a new one. 

Please note on Google Doc

X $30

Lock for Locker fee $12 Required to be purchased through school. 

New students 7th and 8th only. Any student 

who has a lock from a graduated sibling 

does not need to purchase a new one. 

Please note on Google Doc.

X $12

Assignment Notebooks $10 Required to be purchased through school. $10 $10 $10 

Parent Association fee $10 For K-5 Holiday Parties and 6-8 

Grandparents Day

X $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10

Field Trip fee $125 This does not include the cost of the 8th 

grade class trip which is charged in May 

separately.

X $125 $125 $125 $125 $125 $125 $125 $125 $125

Gym Uniform $75 X $75

Chromebook Leasing Fee $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200

Graduation fee $100 $100

TOTAL STUDENT FEES BY GRADE: $735 $735 $735 $745 $775 $745 $822 $735 $835

OPTIONAL FEES PER STUDENT:
Woodland Bus Fee TBD Woodland Bus Riders Only

Kindergarten thru 8th Grade
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